10TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2025

Comp

No.

5016

5038

5009

5036

5014

5037

5012

5033

5023

5041

(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

01-07-2025 - 10-07-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-16) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

HRIDEYA
(SHM1309200201)

YOGESH DUHAN
(SHM2203199102)

SURYANSH SINGH
(SHM2203200104)

SURYA MAAN

ABHINAV KHAPRA
(SHM0907199602)

VIRAT MAAN
(SHM0204199502)

VAIBHAV JAIN
(SHM1609199707)

ABHINAV SINGLA

TARPAN SEHGAL
(SHM1304199803)

ABHISHEK RANA
(SHM0706199201)

DRA/R
C/RU

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

1

22

22

18

17

13

15

15

14

14

17

16

16

15

18

14

13

13

11

Sub

Total

39

38

34

32

31

29

28

27

25

Penalt
y

-0

Total

39

38

34

32

31

29

28

27

25

Tie

Rank

\

\ll

VIl

Rem

DNS

Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB

(Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1 of 1



10TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2025

(S-26) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp
No. Shooter Name

5045 LAKSHMAN SINGH CHAUHAN
(SHM2609197301)

5006 AMANDEEP SINGH
(SHM0101197703)

5035 VIKRAM RANA
(SHM0103197603)

5027 MOHAN LAL YADAV
(SHM0101196601)

5020  RAM BHAROSI MEENA
(SHM2101197901)

5025 AMARJEET NANDAL

(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

01-07-2025 - 10-07-2025

DRA/R
C/RU

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

QUALIFICATION RESULT

1

18

15

11

10

16

12

Score

Sub

Total

34

27

20

18

18

14

Penalt
y

-0

Total

34

27

20

18

18

14

Tie

Rank

\

Rem

Total Competitors : 6 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB

(Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1 of 1



10TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2025
(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
01-07-2025 - 10-07-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-13) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score

Comp DRA/R Sub Penalt

No. Shooter Name C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem

5047 BHAVNA CHAUDHARY HARY 14 16 30 -0 30 1 | C
(SHF2212199801) ANA

5015 AAKRITI KHAPRA HARY 14 16 30 -0 30 0 Il C
(SHF2101199401) ANA

5013 DHRITI GOYAL HARY 12 11 23 -0 23 0 1} C
(SHF2801200603) ANA

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




10TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2025

Comp
No.

5013

(SHOTGUN)

DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

01-07-2025 - 10-07-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-12) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

DHRITI GOYAL
(SHF2801200603)

Score
DRA/R Sub Penalt
C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem
HARY 12 11 23 -0 23 0 | C

ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB

(Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1 of 1



	Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 6 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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